
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 108-145 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:9/9/2008 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:9/17/2008 9/17/2008

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Department of Engineering
AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service:  Change Order #1 to Contract #04-2007
Broad Street Streetscape - Phase II
Purpose:  Amending 7Rx 080107 to Increase Quantities of Materials
Entity Name:  Berto Construction, Inc.
Address:  625 Leesville Avenue, Rahway, NJ  07065
Original Contract Amount:  $3,394,057.43
New Increase Amount: $477,724.90
Total Contract Amount:  $3,871,782.33
Contract Period: Contract Period Extended to End October 31, 2008
Contract Basis: Bid
1 Bid Received
Additional Comments:  N/A
Invitation: Acting Engineering Director, September 16, 2008

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council9/17/2008 1 Pass

Dept/ Agency:  Department of Engineering
AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service: Change Order #1 to Contract #04-2007
Broad Street Streetscape - Phase II
Purpose: Amending 7Rx 080107 to Increase Quantities of Materials
Entity Name: Berto Construction, Inc.
Address:  625 Leesville Avenue, Rahway, NJ  07065
Original Contract Amount:  $3,394,057.43
New Increase Amount: $477,724.90
Total Contract Amount: $3,871,782.33
Contract Period: Contract Period Extended to End October 31, 2008
Contract Basis: Bid
1 Bid Received
Additional Comments:  N/A
Invitation: Acting Engineering Director, September 16, 2008

City of Newark Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

