C |ty Of N ewa rk 920 cB;irtczlatjlegltreet

Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #: 09-1155 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted
File created: 7/30/2009 In control: Engineering
On agenda: 9/2/2009 Final action: 9/2/2009
Title: Dept/ Agency: Engineering

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing  (X) Amending

Type of Service: Change Order/Amend Resolutions #7R-x 080107 and 7R4-e 091708
Purpose: Additional compensation and extension of contract period for project known as Broad Street
Streetscape-Phase |l

Entity Name: Berto Construction, Inc.

Entity Address: 625 Leesville Avenue, Rahway, NJ 07065

Original Contract Amount (Resolution #7R-x 080107): $3,394,057.43

Change Order #1 (Resolution #7R4-e 091708): $477,724.90

Change Order #2: $693,766.94

Total Contract Amount: $4,565,549.27

Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Department of Engineering

Contract Period: Contract period extended to September 30, 2009

Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( ) Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS

( ) Fair & Open ( ) Non-Fair & Open ( )RFP ( )RFQ ( ) Private Sale

( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ()n/a

Additional Information: N/A

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/2/2009 1 Municipal Council Adopt Pass
City of Newark Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

